ARPV-F24005
(24V, 0.2A, 5W)
Specification
Size(mm):   54×20
Weight:   80g
Input voltage range(V): AC110-250V
Output voltage(V):  24±0.5V
Output current(mA):  0.21A
Max.Output power(W): 5W
Electric wire request VDE H03VV-F 2G×0.75mm2 Brown&Biue&olivine (200mm)
Electric wire request VDE H03VV-F 2×0.75mm2 Brown&BineVDE (200mm)